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Aaron Dirk Clearwater Underground Water Conservation Districtdaaron@cuwcd.org
Allen Meredith Sutton County Underground Water Conservation Districtmanager@suttoncountyuwcd.org
Barron Robert Plum Creek Conservation Districtinfo@pccd.org
Blackwell Kristen North Plains GCD klane@northplainsgcd.org
Blount Amber Sandy Land Underground Water Conservation Districtamber@sandylandwater.com
Braden Leon Lipan-Kickapoo Water Conservation Districtlkwcd@frontier.com
Brady Stephanie High Plains Underground Water Conservation District No.1stephanie.brady@hpwd.org
Britten Britney Panhandle Groundwater Conservation Districtbritney@pgcd.us
Burklund Alan Plum Creek Conservation Districtinfo@pccd.org
Cochran Kelley Guadalupe County Groundwater Conservation Districtkelley@gcgcd.org
De Luna Rocio Glasscock Groundwater Conservation Districtglasscockgroundwater@yahoo.com
Edgar Aspen Panhandle Groundwater Conservation Districtbritney@pgcd.us
Farmer Debbie Wintergarden Groundwater Conservation Districtwgcd@wgcd.net
Garcia Jill Upper Trinity Groundwater Conservation Districtjill@uppertrinitygcd.com
Garza Andy Kenedy County Groundwater Conservation Districtagarza27@hotmail.com
Geffert Velinda Pecan Valley Groundwater Conservation Districtpecanpct3@gmail.com
Gerfers Trey Presidio County Underground Water Conservation Districtinfo@pcuwcd.org
Gershon Mike Lloyd Gosselink Rochelle & Townsend, P.C.mgershon@lglawfirm.com
Gonzalez Jorge Duval County Groundwater Conseduvalgwdasst@gmail.com
Griffin Teresa Panola County Groundwater Conservation Districttgriffin@pcgcd.org
Guthrie Janet Hemphill County Underground Water Conservation Districtj.guthrie@hemphilluwcd.org
Hector Rhetta Glasscock Groundwater Conservation Districtglasscockgroundwater@yahoo.com
Hein Kirstin Lone Star GCD khein@lonestargcd.org
Hernandez Jacob Mesa Underground Water Conservation Districtjhernandez@mesauwcd.org
Hodges Katie Panhandle GCD kh@pgcd.us
Holland Zach Bluebonnet Groundwater Conservation Districtzholland@bluebonnetgroundwater.org
Huerta Madison Lloyd Gosselink mhuerta@lglawfirm.com
Keith Stephanie Middle Trinity Groundwater Conservation Districtstephanie@middletrinitygcd.org
Leiker Brian Real Edwards CRD tech@recrd.org
Loftus Tim Barton Springs Edwards Aquifer Conservation Districttloftus@bseacd.org
Marlow Layne South Plains Underground Water Conservation Districtlmarlow@spuwcd.org
Martin Laura Gonzales County Underground Water Conservation Districtgeneralmanager@gcuwcd.org
Masters Ashley Irion County Water Conservation Districticwcd@verizon.net
Miley David Rusk County GCD david@rcgcd.org
Parma Cindy Pecan Valley Groundwater Conservation Districtdirector@pvgcd.org
Pena Luis "Louie" Brush Country Groundwater Conservation Districtlpena@brushcountrygcd.com
Pigg Joel Real-Edwards Conservation and Reclamation Districtmanager@recrd.org
Pyle Wendi Fayette County Groundwater Conservation Districtwendi@fayettecountygroundwater.com
Reiter Samantha Lone Star Groundwater Conservation Districtsreiter@lonestargcd.org
Sanders Gray High Plains Underground Water Conservation District No.1gray.sanders@hpwd.org
Smith, P.G. Lynn Mesquite Groundwater Conservation Districtmanager@mesquitegcd.gov
Sodek Mitchell Central Texas Groundwater Conservation Districtsodek@centraltexasgcd.org
Thibodeaux Monica Headwaters GCD monica@hgcd.org
THOMAS DIANA Sterling County Underground Water Conservation Districtscuwcd@verizon.net
Tolleson Lana Sutton County UWCD opmanager@suttoncountyuwcd.org
Wagner Patrick Middle Trinity Groundwater Conservation Districtpatrick@middletrinitygcd.org
Welch Kirk North Plains Groundwater GCD kwelch@northplainsgcd.org
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